
Name Address Contact 
South Gippsland Quarries P/L RMB 7105 

NERRENA VIC 3983 
Tim Stockdale 12 Whitelaws Track Tim Stockdale 

KOONWARRA VIC 3954 
Kelcon 8 Jay Road Kelvin Staley 

FOSTER VIC 3960
Jaco Trenching & Boring 1 Olympic Court Colin Stoll - Director 

Warragul VIC 3820 
Postal address PO Box 460 Warragul VIC 3820 

RS Connell & Sons 12 Turbo Drive Brett Campbell
BAYSWATER NORTH VIC 3153

Huitema Plumbing 1 Elizabeth Street
Dalyston Vic 3992

Go Plumb Civil 25 Walton Street James Patton
Cowes Vic 3953
Postal Address PO Box 946 Cowes Vic 3922

CRE Excavation PO Box 276 James Morrison
Drouin Vic 3818

Eco Projects 100 Victoria Street Frank Donohue
Korumburra vic 3950

BY Plumbing Gippsland Pty Ltd 625 Fuller Road Brodie Young
Foster Vic 3960

Zurma Earthworks 10 Ashford Crescent John Zurma
Korumburra vic 3950

Lanie Constructions Pty Ltd 106 Allambana Drive Peter Stabb
BAYSWATER NORTH VIC 3153

Fulton Hogan Construction Pty Ltd 572 Swan Street David Stodal
Richmond VIC3121

Quaility Solutions Australia Pty Ltd 23 Bennetts Road Stephen Davies
Mornington Vic 3931

Burns Pipelines & Civil Solutions 134 Hairs Road Sam Burns



Moyarra Vic
Ocky's Civil Works P.O. Box 186, Lynton Oakwell

Yea Vic 3717
SR Excavations Pty Ltd 69 Hade Avenue Brad Hewton

Bass VIC 3991
Cann Construction Pty Ltd PO Box 29 Renee Warren

Laser Plumbing Sale 361 Raglan Street Adam Helmke
Sale Vic 3850



Contact Details Email
Phone: 03 5662 2641 admin@sgqgroup.com.au
Fax: 03 5662 4150 
Phone: 035664 2392 stocky@aanet.com.au
Mobile: 0428 642 392 
Mobile: 0409 821480  staley6@bigpond.com
Fax: 03 5682 1480 
Phone: 03 5622 1026 admin@jacotrenching.com.au
Mobile: 0418 515 817 www.jacotrenching.com.au 

Phone: 03 9720 1233 b.campbell@rsconnell.com.au 
Mobile: 0407 375 634
Mobile: 0439 432 902 Hps.2008@hotmail.com 

Moblie 0408 009 015 admin@goplumb.com.au

Mobile 0408 268 366 creexcavation@dcsi.net.au

Mobile: 0458 034 548 frank@ecoproaus.com.au 
www.ecoprojectsaustralia.com.au

Mobile: 0407 984 485 brodyyoungplumbing@gmail.com

Mobile: 0439 356 586 John@zbg.com.au

Mobile: 0417 517 117 Lanieconst@optusnet.com.au

Mobile: 0408 503 835 david.stodal@fultonhogan.com.au
Phone: 9340 6200
Mobile:0418 389 778 steve@qualitysolutions.com.au

Mobile: 0438 132 867 burnspipelinescs@gmail.com 
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Mobile: 0439 317 998 nicole@ockyscivilworks.com

Mobile: 0429 598 819 accounts@srexcavations.com.au 
Phone: 5956 7423
Mobile: 0433 530 080    dmin@cannconstructions.com.au

Phone:5143 2666 a.helmke@laserplumbing.com.au
Mobile: 0437128684
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